
SAINT ANSELM COLLEGE TRADEMARK LICENSEES

 as of January 12, 2024

Each of the companies listed below has entered into a trademark licensing agreement enabling them to produce 

and sell items bearing Saint Anselm College's intellectual property. These agreements include specific rights relative 

to trademark use, products, and sales and distribution. While some licensees are able to sell direct-to-consumer, 

a majority of these companies are licensed for wholesale sales activity only.

Questions should be directed to support@exemplarassociates.com

COMPANY NAME: WEBSITE:

47 Brand www.47brand.com

Advanced-Online www.advanced-online.com

All Star Dogs www.allstardogs.com

Blue 84 www.lakeshirts.com

Boxercraft Inc. www.boxercraft.com/college

BSN Sports www.bsnsports.com

Computer Digital Imaging Corp. www.cdi-corp.com

Church Hill Classics www.diplomaframe.com

College Concepts www.conceptssport.com

Colosseum USA www.colosseumusa.com

Cutter & Buck www.cutterbuck.com

Fanatic Group, The www.thefanaticgroup.com

Gametime Sidekicks www.gametimesidekicks.com

Garb www.garbinc.com

GFSI LLC (Champion, Gear & Under Armour) www.gearforsports.com

Herff Jones www.herffJones.com/college

House of Doolittle www.houseofdoolittle.com

Indigo Falls www.indigofalls.com

Jardine Associates www.jardineassociates.com

johnnie-O www.johnnie-o.com

Jostens www.jostens.com

Lakeshirts (Blue 84; TGT) www.lakeshirts.com

League Collegiate Wear (L2 Brands) www.league91.com

Legacy Athletic (L2 Brands) www.legacyathletic.com

Logo Brands www.logobrands.com

LogoFit www.logofit.com

LXG www.lxginc.com

* License Pending



COMPANY NAME: WEBSITE:

Mascot Factory www.mascotfactory.com

MCM Brands www.mcmbrands.com

MV Sport www.mvsport.com

Neil Enterprises Inc. www.neilvarsityline.com

Nordic Co. www.nordiccollege.net

Outdoor Custom Sportswear (Columbia) www.ocsapparel.com

Peter Millar www.petermillar.com

RFSJ, Inc. www.rfsj.com

Roaring Spring Paper Products www.rspaperproducts.com

Royce Apparel (Pressbox) www.royceapparel.com

Spirit Products Ltd. www.spiritproducts.com

Standard Chair Of Gardner www.standardchair.com

Storm Duds Raingear www.stormduds.com

Strand Art Company www.strandartcollegiate.com

Team Golf www.teamgolfusa.com

To The Game www.2thegame.com

University Blanket & Flag Corp www.ubflag.com

Uscape Apparel www.uscapeapparel.com

Vineyard Vines www.vineyardvines.com

WinCraft, Inc. www.wincraft.com

Wool Felt Products (Collegiate Pacific) www.collegiatepacific.com

Zephyr www.zhats.com

The companies listed below are licensed to sell College-branded items to campus departments, student groups,

and other affiliated organizations, such as sororities and fraternities. These items may not be resold.

COMPANY NAME: WEBSITE:

4imprint Inc. www.4imprint.com

Advanced-Online www.saintanselmstore.com

Blue Dolphin www.printedtees.com

Boathouse Sports www.boathousesports.com

BSN Sports www.bsnsports.com

Campus Marketing Specialists www.campusmarketing.com

CustomInk LLC www.customink.com

Fat Cat Screen Printing fattcatt@comcast.net

Logo Loc, Inc. www.logoloc.com

Ruby Creative www.rubycreative.com

Triller Print Marketing www.trillerprint.com

* License Pending

http://www.rfsj.com/
http://www.teamgolfusa.com/

